
Autumn term dates 2019 

The dates below are subject to alteration if necessary, but any changes will be notified to you. 

Date Event 

Monday 2nd September Training day 

Tuesday 3rd September School opens to children 

Thursday 12th September 6.15pm – PTA meeting in the DT room – All welcome 

Friday 13th September First Praise Assembly of the year 

Friday 13th September PM – Stone Age workshop for Year 6 

w/b Monday 16th September Art week 

Thursday 19th September 9.10am – Welcome assembly for Reception led by Year 6 

Wednesday 25th September Tag rugby coaching for 10 Year 4 children 

Wednesday 25th September 4.30 – 6pm – EYFS workshop for parents 

Thursday 26th September Liturgical dance workshops for years 2-5 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee Morning (After Praise Assembly) 

Friday 27th September  3.30 – 4pm – Gallery of Art Week work 

Friday 4th October St Francis day Mass  

Friday 4th October PM – ‘Jungle Book’ performance in school 

Monday 7th October NSPCC assemblies for KS1 & KS2 

Tuesday 8th October Year 2 trip to Armley Mills 

Wednesday 9th October NSPCC workshops for Years 5 & 6 

Thursday 10th October Harvest Assembly led by Year 2  

Thursday 10th October 3.30pm – Under 11 football tournament – Bruntcliffe  

Tuesday 15th October Year 4 Roman day 

Wednesday 23rd October 3.00 – 7.30pm – Parents evening 

Friday 25th October AM – Year 5 Theatre in Education workshop   

Friday 25th October PTA family Disco – Bruntcliffe club 

Friday 25th October School closes for half term holiday 

Monday 4th November Training day 

Tuesday 5th November School opens to children 

Tuesday 5th November  3.30pm – Under 11 girls football tournament 

w/b Monday 11th November Anti-bullying week 

w/b Monday 11th November RE week 

Monday 11th November 9.10am – Remembrance Day assembly led by Year 5  

Tuesday 12th November  Individual photographs 

Friday 22nd November Takeover day for Year 6 

Friday 29th November St Andrew’s House celebration 

Friday 29th November Year 3 trip to the Royal Armouries 

Thursday 5th December 9.10am – Christingle in church led by Year 6 

Sunday 8th December PTA Christmas pantomime – St Andrew’s  

Tuesday 10th December 9.30am – Nursery and Reception Nativity 

Tuesday 10th December  2.00pm – Year 1 and 2 Nativity 

Tuesday 10th December 6.00pm – Year 1 and 2 Nativity 

Wednesday 11th December 9.30am – Nursery and Reception Nativity 

Friday 13th December 9.10am – Final Praise Assembly of the term 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas jumper and Christmas lunch day 

Thursday 19th December PM – Class Christmas parties 

Friday 20th December 9.10am – Advent Mass in school 

Friday 20th December 2.30pm – Key Stage 2 Carol Concert 

Friday 20th December School closes for Christmas holiday 

Monday 6th January  School opens to children 

 


